2. Ratzeburg Rowingchallenge, 30.10.21, Ergebnisse

Place

Bib
4
22
6

7
26

Name

Anton Finger
Johannes Langhans
Klas Ole Lass
Leonhard Tanneberg
Malte Hein

Malte Machwitz
Christian Petrulat
Mika Brinkmeier
Erik Reimer

Toni Czerr

Christian Vennemann
Sdéren Sudeck

Axel Zimmermann
Torben Glindemann
Hagen Weyland
Linus Warner

Oscar Krause

Till Neumann

Emil Paraskevopulos
Teo Tassa

Tabea Kuhnert

Nora Peuser
Hendrik Nagel

Leo Hohne

Rickert Clausen
Michael Bauner
Carina Hein

Lena Franz
Annemieke Schanze
Michael Humbek
Christoph Dyck
Heiko Glaser
Lennart Gundlach
Lars Komorowski
Christian Schanze
Magnus Biirau
Ludger Rasche

Niklas Tobias Klaus Ritter

Sabrina Thiessen
Emma Komorowski
Christian Janssen
Jan Tepke

Carl Magnus Von Behr
Elias Kim

Daniel Lemke

Dirk Pfaffe

Jolina Albrecht
Jana Peters

Merle Glaser
Christopher Kurpan
Katja Czerr

Guido Geisler
Susanne Schafer
Klaus Carow

Julia Gisler

Jorn Harder

Lothar Kokoschka
Carsten Rében
Matthias Grzeschik
Mia Skorksy

Ulrike Fuhrmann
Anke Carow
Thomas Vogt

Vera Peters

Ralf Kornhuber
Olaf Schwittlick

Ernst-Adolf Riebensahm
Martina Jarius-Kornhuber

Michael Haack
Frank Deuter
Hans-Werner Moye
Adrian Groth
Constantin Lévenich
Hendrik Schlaab
Christiane Schanze
Jorg Schinke

Emil Putz

Wilken Von Behr

First name
Anton
Johannes
Klas Ole
Leonhard
Malte
Malte
Christian
Mika

Erik

Toni
Christian
Sdéren
Axel
Torben
Hagen
Linus
Oscar

Till

Emil

Teo
Tabea
Nora
Hendrik
Leo
Rickert
Michael
Carina
Lena
Annemieke
Michael
Christoph
Heiko
Lennart
Lars
Christian
Magnus
Ludger
Niklas Tobias Klaus
Sabrina
Emma
Christian
Jan

Carl Magnus
Elias
Daniel
Dirk
Jolina
Jana
Merle
Christopher
Katja
Guido
Susanne
Klaus
Julia

Jorn
Lothar
Carsten
Matthias
Mia

Ulrike
Anke
Thomas
Vera

Ralf

Olaf
Ernst-Adolf
Martina
Michael
Frank
Hans-Werner
Adrian
Constantin
Hendrik
Christiane
Jorg

Emil
Wilken

Last nam¢ Team name

Finger Berliner RC

Langhans Ratzeburger Ruderclub
Lass RC Potsdam

Tanneberc Libecker Ruder-Klub
Hein RC Allemannia Hamburg
Machwitz Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Petrulat  Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Brinkmeiel Bremer Ruderverein Von 1882 E.V.
Reimer  LUbecker Rudergesellschaft

Czerr Ruder Union Arkona

Vennemar Osnabriicker Ruderverein

Sudeck  Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Zimmerme Rostocker Ruder Club

Glindemar Ruder-Club Stiderelbe Von 1892 E. V.
Weyland Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Warner  Rvg. Hellas-Titania Berlin

Krause Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Neumann Domschub-Ruderclub Schleswig
Paraskevo Rvg. Hellas-Titania Berlin

Tassa Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Kuhnert  SC Magdeburg

Peuser  Ruder Union Arkona

Nagel Bremer Ruderverein Von 1882 E.V.
Hohne Friedrichstadter Rudergesellschaft
Clausen Friedrichstadter Rudergesellschaft
Bauner  Rudergesellschaft Ghibellinia Waiblingen
Hein RC Allemannia Hamburg

Franz Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Schanze Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Humbek Osnabriicker Ruderverein

Dyck Ruderclub Allemannia Hamburg
Glaser Lubecker Rudergesellschaft

Gundlach Liibecker Rudergesellschaft
Komorows Ratzeburger Ruderclub
Schanze Ratzeburger Ruderclub
Birau Ratzeburger Ruderclub
Rasche  Osnabriicker Ruderverein
Ritter Rvg. Hellas-Titania Berlin

Thiessen Ruder-Club Stiderelbe Von 1892 E. V.
Komorows Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Janssen RC Allemannia Hamburg

Tepke Rostocker Ruderclub Von 1885 E.V.
Von Behr Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Kim ARC Berlin

Lemke Ruder Union Arkona

Pfaffe Neuruppiner Ruder Club

Albrecht Friedrichstadter Rudergesellschaft
Peters Lubecker Rudergesellschaft

Glaser Libecker Rudergesellschaft

Kurpan  Rvg. Hellas-Titania Berlin

Czerr Ruder Union Arkona

Geisler  Ruder-Club Stiderelbe Von 1892 E. V.
Schéafer  Breisacher Ruderverein

Carow Erster Kieler Ruder Club

Gisler RC Hallwilersee

Harder Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Kokoschke Rudergruppe Geesthacht V. 1912 E.V.
Rdben Germania Ruderverein Eutin
Grzeschik ARC Berlin

Skorksy  Rvg. Hellas-Titania Berlin
Fuhrmann Azs-AWF Warszawa

Carow Ruder Club Neumtinster

Vogt Wilhelmsburgs Ruderclub

Peters Ratzeburger Ruderclub
Kornhuber ARC Berlin

Schwittlick HSG Universitat Rostock E.V.
Riebensat Miinchener RSV Bayern von 1910
Jarius-Kor ARC Berlin

Haack Wilhelmsburger Ruder Club 1895
Deuter Elmshorner Ruder-Club

Moye Bremerhavener Ruderverein V. 1889
Groth RK Am Wannsee

Lévenich Segeberger Ruderclub

Schlaab  Hannoverscher Ruder Club v. 1880 E.V.
Schanze Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Schinke  Ruderverein "Blau-WeiR" Mirow

Putz Ruderclub Sorpesee

Von Behr Ratzeburger Ruderclub

Category
1xM/BM
1xJM/IMB
1xM/BM
1xJM/IMB
1xMM A/B
1xJM/IMB
1xJM/JMB
1xJM/IMB
1xM/BM
1xMM C/D
1xMM A/B
1xJM/IMB
1xMM C/D
1xMM A/B
1xJM/JMB
1xM/BM
1xJM/JMB
1xJM/IMB
1xM/BM
1xJM/IMB
1XW/BW
1XW/BW
1xMM A/B
1xJM/IMB
1xJM/JMB
1xMM C/D
1xMW A/B
1xXMW A/B
1xXW/BW
1xMM C/D
1xMM C/D
1xMM C/D
1xJM/JMB
1xMM C/D
1xMM C/D
1xJM/IMB
1xMM C/D
1xM/BM
1XW/BW
1xJW/JWB
1xMM E/F
1xMM A/B
1xMM A/B
1xM/BM
1xMM A/B
1xMM C/D
1xJW/JWB
1XW/BW
1xJW/JWB
1xMM A/B
1xMW C/D
1xMM A/B
1xMW C/D
1xMM G/H
1xMW A/B
1xMM C/D
1xMM G/H
1xMM C/D
1xMM C/D
1xJW/JWB
1XMW E/F
1XMW G/H
1xMM E/F
1XMW G/H
1xMM G/H
1xMM E/F
1xMM G/H
1XMW E/F
1xMM C/D
1xMM C/D
1xMM E/F
1xJM/IMB
1xJM/JMB
1xMM C/D
1xMW C/D
1xMM E/F
1xMM G/H
1xMM G/H

Age Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Time
31:37.6
32:36.8
32:38.9
33:00.3
33:12.2
33:35.7
33:45.1
33:48.5
33:50.9
34:01.2
34:01.6
34:26.6
35:03.1
35:12.7
35:13.1
35:25.9
35:36.2
35:49.2
35:57.3
36:00.6
36:02.6
36:05.1
36:08.4
36:14.3
36:32.9
37:214
37:22.8
37:26.9
37:28.4
37:31.5
37:33.7
37:37.4
37:42.8
37:50.6
37:58.5
38:02.0
38:23.0
38:30.9
38:42.4
38:44.5
38:56.5
39:09.5
39:20.5
39:34.8
39:35.5
39:36.9
39:45.0
39:57.9
40:40.8
40:47.9
40:51.1
40:57.8
41:17.0
41:22.7
41:30.5
41:59.7
42:38.3
42:39.5
42:59.2
43:32.3
43:39.6
44:10.9
44:29.0
45:02.2
45:10.9
45:16.4
57:04.0
1:01:29.4
1:01:49.2
1:01:59.8
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



